WATTISFIELD PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER
31/03/2023

Bus shelter - The Street, Wattisfield
Wild fowl signs

Street lighting egipment

Village sign

Cemetery gate

War memorial

Noticeboards x 3

Seat by pond

Footbridge

Defibrillator and cabinet

Village hall and recreation ground
Village greens

Cemetery

Computer

Speed Indicative Device

Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
Donated
Nominal
Nominal
Nominal
Cost
Cost

TOTAL

440
3350

10511

Estimated
replacement

costs
£

5000
600
20000
2000
1000
10000
1000
500
1500
1000
Not included *

0

0

500
3350

46450

* insured separately by VHMC



